
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,404,435.68       128,930.68        1,699.23        47,774.00      370,198.00    1,480,043.15    -                   477,528.46     1,199.58        38,583.30      7,950,392.08
Petty Cash -                  0.00
Investments -                  493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            6,320.46         56,320.46
Inventories 28,869.36       28,869.36
Deferred Outflows 229,466.00     229,466.00

Total assets 5,454,435.68 128,930.68        1,699.23 47,774.00 370,198.00 1,480,043.15 0.00 742,184.28 1,199.58 532,234.28 8,758,698.88

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 139,805.26          91,290.32          3,000.00 (7,110.00) 500.00 227,485.58
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 750,408.00 750,408.00
Deferred Inflow 102,085.00 102,085.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 119,870.00 119,870.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 139,805.26 91,290.32          3,000.00 0.00 0.00 (7,110.00) 0.00 972,363.00 0.00 500.00 1,199,848.58

Revenues - year to date 498,875.90 145,826.44        0.00 47,774.00 370,198.00 6,891.36 0.00 8,626.54 0.00 187.13           1,078,379.37
Expenditures - year to date (479,157.64) (149,942.15)       (3,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,398,603.01) 0.00 (61,154.27) 0.00 (500.00)          (2,092,357.07)
Pension and OPEB Liability (742,897.00) (742,897.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 485,806.84 485,806.84
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,149,105.32 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 2,878,864.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    7,154,918.16

Total unreserved fund balance 5,314,630.42 37,640.36          (1,300.77) 47,774.00 370,198.00 1,487,153.15 0.00 (230,178.72) 1,199.58 531,734.28 7,558,850.30

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,454,435.68 128,930.68        1,699.23 47,774.00 370,198.00 1,480,043.15 0.00 742,184.28 1,199.58 532,234.28 8,758,698.88

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

July 31, 2024



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,332,920.10 3,149,105.32 3,630,729.99 (481,624.67)        94.48% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 3,783,000.00 44,562.71 73,098.02 (28,535.31)          1.18% 0.00 10,814.88 0.00%
State revenues 5,447,605.00 452,332.48 433,083.21 19,249.27           8.30% 709,047.37 92,813.82 13.09%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 0.00 5,574.92 (5,574.92)           0.00% 1,496,102.49 42,197.74 2.82%
Interfund transfers 103,559.18 1,980.71 1,193.05 787.66                1.91% 37,326.00 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 9,376,164.18 498,875.90 512,949.20 (14,073.30) 5.32% 2,242,475.86 145,826.44 6.50%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,786,669.24 57,714.99 80,042.06 (22,327.07)          1.21% 1,325,051.72 63,709.59 4.81%
Student supp. services 401,233.02 3,248.34 10,608.61 (7,360.27)           0.81% 59,325.76 4,000.00 6.74%
Instructional staff supp. 263,975.20 6,399.93 13,650.61 (7,250.68)           2.42% 577,682.72 55,202.37 9.56%
District admin. support 430,609.21 31,175.26 27,188.98 3,986.28             7.24% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 834,771.27 20,534.39 22,774.75 (2,240.36)           2.46% 0.00%
Business supp. service 318,662.80 26,108.26 25,780.21 328.05                8.19% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,392,993.62 312,104.11 209,424.91 102,679.20         13.04% 16,000.00 0.00%
Student transportation 823,371.44 21,872.36 27,005.53 (5,133.17)           2.66% 14,000.00 0.00 0.00%
Food service operation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                     0.00% 220,287.37 27,030.19 12.27%
Acquisition / renovation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                     0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 0.00 0.00 -                     0.00% 30,128.29 0.00 0.00%

Total expenditures 10,289,611.80 479,157.64 416,475.66 62,681.98 4.66% 2,242,475.86 149,942.15 6.69%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (913,447.62) 19,718.26 96,473.54 (76,755.28) 0.00 (4,115.71)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,419,472.48 3,168,823.58 3,727,203.53 (558,379.95) 41,756.07 37,640.36

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                     
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                     

Total Fund Balance 4,079,472.48 4,828,823.58 5,387,203.53 (558,379.95)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 0.00 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 0.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 3,000.00 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 3,000.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (3,000.00)

Ending fund balance 0.00 (1,300.77)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2024

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 0.00 0.00%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 370,198.00 31.99%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 0.00 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 370,198.00

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 370,198.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 2,878,864.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 6,891.36 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 0.00 0.00%

Total receipts 0.00 6,891.36 0.00% 1,015,548.13 0.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,398,603.01 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 0.00 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,398,603.01 0.00% 1,015,548.13 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (1,391,711.65) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 1,487,153.15 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 2,306.08 5.77%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 6,320.46 0.67%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 8,626.54 0.88%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 59,173.56 4.09%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 1,980.71 2.54%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 61,154.27 4.01%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (52,527.73)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (230,178.72)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 0.00 0.00% 13,785.00 187.13 1.36%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 4,500.00 0.00 0.00% 29,785.00 187.13 0.63%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 0.00 0.00% 38,740.00 500.00 1.29%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 0.00 0.00% 38,740.00 500.00 1.29%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) 0.00 (8,955.00) (312.87)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 1,199.58 508,092.15 516,734.28

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2024
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Revenue Jul-24 Use Aug-24 Use SEPT 24 Use Oct-24 Use Nov-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Use Feb-25 Use Mar-25 Use Apr-25 Use May-25 Use Jun-25 Use Total
Student Lunch ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Student Breakfast ( -  )             0% 0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Ala Carte / Adult Meals ( -  )             0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Commodities 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )                
Federal Reimbursement ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Other ( 1,134.11)     100% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 1,134.11)        
Total Revenue ( 1,134.11)     ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            ( -  )            ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ( 1,134.11)        

Expenditures

Consumed Food ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Supplies etc ( 1,967.10)     39% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 1,967.10)       
Wages ( 669.38)        13% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 669.38)          
Benefits ( 235.64)        5% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 235.64)          
Equipment ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Maint./Travel/Utilities ( 2,120.67)     42% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 2,120.67)       
Total Expenditures ( 4,992.79)     ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            ( -  )            ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ($ 4,992.79)     

School Profit (loss) ( (3,858.68)   ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            ( -  )            ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ( (3,858.68)      

Cental Office Overhead ( 2,441.85)     ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            ( -  )            ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ($ 2,441.85)     

Food Service Profit (loss) ( (6,300.53)   ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            ( -  )            ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ( (6,300.53)      

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch

   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 ( -  )            0 0 0 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 85% 0 85% 0 86% ( -  )            84% ( -  )             85% 0 80% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 0 44% 0 51% ( -  )            51% ( -  )            52% ( -  )             50% 0 48% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory ($ -  )           ($ -  )           ($ -  )           ($ -  )          ( -  )     ($ -  )          ($ -  )           ($ -  )           ($ -  )           $0.00)     ($ -  )          



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Revenue Jul-24 Use Aug-24 Use Sep-24 Use Oct-24 Use Nov-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Use Feb-25 Use Mar-25 Use Apr-25 Use May-25 Use Jun-25 Use Total
Student Lunch 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             
Student Breakfast 0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% 0% ( -  )           0% 0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% 0% 0% ( -  )             
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             
Commodities 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             
Federal Reimbursement ( 670.98)        37% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 670.98)        
Other ( 1,134.11)      63% ( -  )           0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 1,134.11)     
Total Revenue ( 1,805.09)     ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( 1,805.09)     

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed ( 136.84)        4% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 136.84)        
Supplies etc ( 1,485.98)     49% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 1,485.98)     
Wages ( 309.38)        10% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 309.38)        
Benefits ( 110.97)        4% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 110.97)        
Equipment ( -  )              0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             
Maint./Travel/Utilities ( 1,017.60)     33% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 1,017.60)     
Total Expenditures ( 3,060.77)     ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( 3,060.77)     

School Profit (loss) ( (1,255.68)    ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( (1,255.68)   

Cental Office Overhead ( 2,441.86)     ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( 2,441.86)     

Food Service Profit (loss) ( (3,697.54)    ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( (3,697.54)   

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 ( -  )           0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 ( -  )           0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 83% 0 91% ( -  )           91% ( -  )           95% ( -  )           95% 0 92% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 0 65% 0 75% ( -  )           73% ( -  )           74% ( -  )           73% 0 73% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $0.00) $0.00) $0.00) $0.00) $0.00) $0.00) $0.00) $0.00) $0.00)   $0.00)
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                                    DATE:   08/12/2024    WARRANT:   082024    AMOUNT:  $ 2,445,650.31

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 55726                 DD   07/10/2024             391.78              25532 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 55727                 DD   07/05/2024          11,373.02              25533 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 55755                 DD   06/30/2024          17,797.65              25534 JULY 28 PAYDAY HEALTH INS
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 55754                 DD   06/30/2024          22,446.36              25535 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55798           32533 DD   07/11/2024             749.89              25536 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES FOR S
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 55962                 DD   07/19/2024           1,517.44              25537 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 55974                 DD   07/26/2024              67.52              25538 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 55975                 DD   07/26/2024           7,545.03              25539 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 56064                 DD   07/29/2024             138.00              25540 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 56065                 DD   07/29/2024              71.07              25541 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56079           32638 DD   08/01/2024           1,379.31              25542 RHS SUPPLIES DELIVERY 7/30
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 56082                 DD   08/01/2024           1,100.00              25543 FIBER LEASE
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 56118                 DD   08/05/2024          12,649.35              25544 ELECTRICITY STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 56117                 DD   08/05/2024           5,191.52              25545 WATER STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56186           32647 DD   08/08/2024          18,243.28              25546 SES/RHS GROCERY AND SUPPLI
   6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 55728                 INV  06/30/2024           7,110.00              81605 RHS FOOTBALL FIELD SPECIAL
   8611 AUTISM PRODUCTS 00000 55729           32118 INV  06/30/2024             280.76              81606 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 55731           32259 INV  06/30/2024           1,850.00              81607 REPAIRS DOORS AT RHS & R21
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55732           32258 INV  06/30/2024           8,552.00              81608 SES- HVAC, CEILING, BUILD
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55733           32257 INV  06/30/2024           6,500.00              81608 RHS- REPAIRS
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55734           32258 INV  06/30/2024           8,775.00              81608 SES- HVAC, CEILING, BUILD
   8662 CPG             00000 55735                 INV  06/30/2024              52.50              81609 TEST ELECTRICAL OUTLET VIP
   8662 CPG             00000 55736                 INV  06/30/2024           1,649.34              81609 PAWS RUBBER STRIP OVERSHOE
   8682 Devin Sinclair  00000 55799                 INV  07/11/2024              80.00              81610 REIMBURSED FOR MANAGER CER
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 55737           32401 INV  06/30/2024          14,491.90              81611 VIEWBOARD W/CART, 5YR WARR
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55738           32374 INV  06/30/2024             757.53              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55739           32374 INV  06/30/2024             365.33              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55740           32374 INV  06/30/2024             448.52              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55741           32374 INV  06/30/2024             571.09              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55742           32374 INV  06/30/2024             259.05              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55743           32374 INV  06/30/2024             539.67              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55744           32374 INV  06/30/2024             505.54              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55745           32374 INV  06/30/2024             555.35              81612 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 55746           32253 INV  06/30/2024             183.15              81613 UPDATE FOR SERVERS & CONTR
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 55747           32253 INV  06/30/2024             535.15              81613 UPDATE FOR SERVERS & CONTR
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 55748           32253 INV  06/30/2024             183.15              81613 UPDATE FOR SERVERS & CONTR
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 55749           32253 INV  06/30/2024           5,087.34              81613 UPDATE FOR SERVERS & CONTR
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 55750           32253 INV  06/30/2024           1,050.00              81613 UPDATE FOR SERVERS & CONTR
    167 GRREC           00000 55751           32498 INV  06/30/2024              50.00              81614 SDI FOR SPECIAL EDUCATORS
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 55752                 INV  06/30/2024             342.00              81615 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE APRIL-
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 55753          256938 INV  06/30/2024             117.60              81615 MILEAGE AND MEAL REIMBURSE
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 55756           32529 INV  06/30/2024           1,980.93              81616 50 STORAGE BINS, LABELING
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 55779                 INV  06/30/2024           4,000.00              81617 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 55757                 INV  06/30/2024           8,054.79              81618 M. DUNCAN NURSING INSTRUCT
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 55758                 INV  06/30/2024          10,088.06              81618 A. COOTS SPED INSTRUCTOR
   1474 MARTIN FLOORING 00000 55759           31990 INV  06/30/2024          27,126.00              81619 SES- REPAIR/REFINISH GYM F
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 55760                 INV  06/30/2024             101.05              81620 R21C PEST

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p4mHfpbgPV6kphVkvNjj8SVH6CsEnwxPsOROw299y0pus74N9gZ0IUKIIkVBdEdE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqFyJMFqiUpriw%2BqhRSuk1v%2BlGrm1vQ7fIMTbd7MFJH7zfN4f9JktacW56mKIz67
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgVmRAgMg05lzE8k%2FzlspytGDwVNX0AfzDleC%2FphI8T12TfwIbmeCSUaqIMlUndh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4jzy1%2FRzQqIULpe390AWvzaH3mQ%2F%2BH8CwHM2v9ThevnM35VDXGPMCtqYHh4EUDI6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDv2k%2FISHpByhtwprJdGA0iQJa9IDFpp3kcQQzgPkLZRlZbrcXuNFo0dD%2Fp%2BE6Q%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82KAYBN2BR1Xp6v65vKcL0JEEoJz4CBAwNwqH3q99AKpDiHGK9YWXAXw2aQIAfl2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8adTKvXYqViPFBvZU2Rv1t%2F56Qof%2B1fiGC3zNGE6j4ckmhPXjKBiNQWPNVONiItW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FDmSxQWSnh9GjZ1Zwaq9VHnMhwtxRhBVMzgx4SbE2gdGlJL33I%2Fm1HEgyFmgrOP4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXClYHAp3eWQlVCHwT6xYrGJiaawnoKJbMUL3ZPTzuzLR6wVQropGovztG2IBRCL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3YZzqgoUbTI7UHaDG4s9Lsms7Ehqv%2B%2B6pb1u%2Fn1rrpOx01A5EHrEg4PXvGSgTWM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owU8h13rKKZWRhRJPy9VMX6goqNrBVce%2BdqqvbS%2Fb5ddrGV8w9vPMCDt%2FpuAA6LD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FcdYvbpNmEQXn46UAi5NcRbtunIzOglVbFaX1I%2B45XQ7K4klrG5RHcxfhTdexaJN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2KIP6E3A2gv8Zk0OnIoDCzn%2Fre0kCBiuQ3slItVp2B%2FnJq5bt5hisG%2FHy7BMGAS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2BGLwmInbMpESluK9TqRA4f66WLceP5EZL0DMuBgbfiqNVOiZkm9mP9M%2BadEQ862
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQsxmJNt5Jh6GOecRzZpkd4Ft%2FWKstZGRUnz1NiBQskFjREjjyUxgkML9yLCescz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XncOT3naqhFbKYcHWJQUqlLiixkv0aaOC56xqGIWIO72MduIFTgbzIcTP3SnAUQB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhBmTFqsAl3%2FWaZaWdPFAytZq1w9tB5fBZ7PjiUKyGqxMoqJeK5puOYyOxPdQFg2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ErVGvfL3MbK%2BZV1bY1cBXhbr28jBgjHGuEYxEzQbikusDXdkli%2BWCv3bUJm3UxwZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5ZzktPwnatR%2FRXFhNm50BMPYIkoDZzuQRV%2FALO6PPQunLuryVLuY0%2BPw5tyCA9Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9kNd2gAUt3ItR39pFtS4Tkyhh2%2FHDMqD1XEj%2FsiV0z4ar%2FVAfa%2FVl7FsOTkHUsM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jSx%2BRHzPsHlDL1yrXMK83U2JIUv1resJpyN7Qeu%2BtLCG9woSSV4CiuQEGlk99rgK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KW3ZNWcW4zUL3Ogqm1YpNJHE1KPcN5Go%2BIQhpoon4UlxeKh%2F8fyoZYIXbF7Y%2BTG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RbEI6MG5RKqMiyY37Cie1hnfBcNrfgRhJm2HrmHt5Zb9RA2cxvKDg%2Bzn9pAnpVW5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=baj7sNkRtkvGk1jmSssMZwDa21cLvRpJDyc9Z0becmGY4UCLyCzmHyWbvtRzUO5n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2BioX701d8NEMvwCRBFNkb9BYj4%2BhA4ADhmJfrXocsaI9ZuFH56PtTd8GNFWNBMd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MArFfdLyZl7nvSzideoXjhc0BPAV7ghvygRyoyQ6h3fS7DiguGe%2FsuvIIUMuYiCd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lg8mxym3CWh7Ga1qbVHXz%2FMslxn8vu%2FznGrY8L1vYsM5%2FdfJ7LLh0FpgudxvWNI4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W2Jh5Y9z2gX%2BudtDaXU4j5h5ZIMu01vDxwg1C0fyoAYoq%2FPdpnlRsTCfiVo%2BY1Ft
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAAOJokzZ4%2ByItTY3xaO8OLmd8xYmC%2FqyMLDYNzionoyKEIZ3stzFmoUQZrs0eRM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RaPZJPqI7Pkwbwmk0u5vBCOeNetbpdjZZaI5j%2Bst5wjpUk942LcMSC7zr7E54dkp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g9UAs9En1%2FXcyZ%2BWVcBFxHvFvCRaNLvDCsP7w8IF6yk8N247m%2Fm6AR0jswQpF1GX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U4mIm03qMj4j1d4dcc5ySyf%2BHdDYMtaFEZs3CPuYARMCsHLQRRzSwGGytwwqPAkl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DRnJywZt7kq23AlJxveu4AiiMwRSmFWDG19HzImiCYrtWtbqabBWHjY2krPrtfX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H05Jx1go0WAuOWPQoKKI6VzIKgMbMpySApy%2BtoUDi5GHO3dCT52A%2FAXJmUeGryCz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a1EX9jCzPdQfVkZ8oDsVFfFDovHlbj1RWI8D3aEIMK7nxHuagsbGlPyAT77quAkl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2Bf1qVr8zeeEPMOl56wrYTso0cXTkaU7q6dha5mp2vmuA6eCsIbO6PO4K1FPSO6o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWkOWpUHI8K0dS4ki%2FxoP7IASBjQKUFeZt5X1Q7%2FZxG311UyUV4D8yP74Pt%2BBhDw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F8ZU3acszegAQR5Bbz4gpPFn17zKnCI8aORg8jyN2XpWQZG%2BS6EiV3gHdot5Jso%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9YoxQeDrpBkv%2BKRpzI66zmnuQnF7iJcVY%2FlzC2fyEU%2B3Aku1DegN961iovZTmFSH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7yk6zrTp2950AzrkRTpBEXqp29ydBnxsHcR34hhhE00rb33umT3i8Z9MhS1pcgo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMrRQRC69K5djvJ3jvP%2FvuL3JTk6HF8w5H9De1v%2Baw6D7CyDmabijUjRxebg1WOd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkZNgjLS9mwrId8Oa%2FqXNw3A7cRUyhsSqRv3YRnA9tNIwTeIJRiukhfZxyVvYYdU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=62U5GbvuAb56AYAE%2FPLBbQ%2FoVi6AG6sDccENOjGH6rWTxqrN5Si%2BcBvpEQBxpNC8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrHbU4g2N2sYKZsEpZ%2BmaaXhZCq%2BfmhjBwVUZL%2FmC5paA0unpKGceapqO5ql6Th0
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   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 55761                 INV  06/30/2024              87.96              81620 RMS PEST
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 55762                 INV  06/30/2024             126.80              81620 SES PEST
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 55763                 INV  06/30/2024              51.95              81620 TECH PEST
   8685 OWEN TRANSPORT, 00000 55764                 INV  06/30/2024             240.00              81621 BUS WASH
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 55797           32553 INV  07/11/2024             715.59              81622 JUNE MILK DELIVERY FOR SFS
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 55766           32524 INV  06/30/2024           1,501.93              81623 YELLOW BOX TRUCK OVERHAUL
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 55767                 INV  06/30/2024             420.00              81624 14 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 55768                 INV  06/30/2024             160.00              81624 4 CDL PHYSICALS
    742 PRO-ED          00000 55769           32428 INV  06/30/2024             587.40              81625 TELD EXAM FORM BOOKLETS A
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 55765          256993 INV  06/30/2024           1,431.48              81626 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55770                 INV  06/30/2024             143.60              81627 TECH DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55771                 INV  06/30/2024              94.41              81627 CO DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55772                 INV  06/30/2024             708.17              81627 RHS DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55773                 INV  06/30/2024             708.17              81627 SES DUMPSTER
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 55774                 INV  06/30/2024             813.47              81628 REIMB MEALS, FUEL FROM CON
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 55775                 INV  06/30/2024              82.80              81628 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8686 STAGES LEARNING 00000 55776           32531 INV  06/30/2024          43,071.50              81629 LANGUAGE BUILDER 6 KITS
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 55777                 INV  06/30/2024             140.00              81630 WIFI SPOTS
   8108 TRI-STATE INTER 00000 55778           32521 INV  06/30/2024           3,521.61              81631 BUS 28 REPAIRS
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 55834           32502 INV  07/11/2024              10.00              81632 REFUND OF BALANCE FOR LUNC
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55818          310349 INV  06/30/2024              47.94              81633 PLASTIC STORAGE TOTE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55819          310349 INV  06/30/2024              15.98              81633 PLASTIC STORAGE TOTE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55820           32501 INV  06/30/2024             101.21              81633 CO OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55821          256709 INV  06/30/2024             746.46              81633 STUDENT ACTIVITES NEEDS IN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55822          256709 INV  06/30/2024              45.00              81633 STUDENT ACTIVITES NEEDS IN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55823          256708 INV  06/30/2024             197.29              81633 STUDENT ACTIVITY INCLUDING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55824          256708 INV  06/30/2024             326.40              81633 STUDENT ACTIVITY INCLUDING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55825          256708 INV  06/30/2024             127.27              81633 STUDENT ACTIVITY INCLUDING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55826          310322 INV  06/30/2024              31.50              81633 PRIZES SENIR NIGHT AND FIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55827          310322 INV  06/30/2024             185.86              81633 PRIZES SENIR NIGHT AND FIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55828          310342 INV  06/30/2024               9.70              81633 PENCILS MARKER FOLDERS AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55829          310342 INV  06/30/2024             132.76              81633 PENCILS MARKER FOLDERS AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55830          310342 INV  06/30/2024             160.33              81633 PENCILS MARKER FOLDERS AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55831          310342 INV  06/30/2024              59.00              81633 PENCILS MARKER FOLDERS AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55832          310342 INV  06/30/2024             110.50              81633 PENCILS MARKER FOLDERS AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55833           32501 CRM  02/08/2024             -39.60              81633 CO OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55835          310341 INV  06/30/2024             137.99              81633 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AND
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55841          257004 INV  06/30/2024             549.00              81635 END OF THE YEAR ORDER: CAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55844          256970 INV  06/30/2024             636.86              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55846          257002 INV  06/30/2024             725.20              81635 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55848          257005 INV  06/30/2024             278.57              81635 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55852          501527 INV  06/30/2024           1,100.46              81635 20 PACK STERO HEADSET FIDG
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55853          501527 INV  06/30/2024             343.31              81635 20 PACK STERO HEADSET FIDG
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55855          256972 INV  06/30/2024             925.99              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55856          256965 INV  06/30/2024             883.68              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55857          256967 INV  06/30/2024             987.72              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55860          256974 INV  06/30/2024             593.44              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55861          501528 INV  06/30/2024             415.59              81635 OFFICE CHAIR WOODENPENCIS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55862          256973 INV  06/30/2024             980.44              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
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   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55864           32410 INV  06/30/2024           3,507.18              81635 BOOKS FOR PRESCHOOL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55865          310350 INV  06/30/2024             817.68              81635 FILE HOLDER COMMERCIAL COF
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55867          256994 INV  06/30/2024           1,369.27              81635 FRONT OFFICE SUPPLIES-- EN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55871           32412 INV  06/30/2024             296.01              81635 THERMOBIND MACHINE SES LIB
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55872          257013 INV  06/30/2024             390.54              81635 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE-
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55873          256964 INV  06/30/2024             993.96              81635 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55896          501528 INV  07/17/2024           1,594.83              81635 OFFICE CHAIR WOODENPENCIS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55897          310350 INV  07/17/2024           1,143.11              81635 FILE HOLDER COMMERCIAL COF
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55842           32397 INV  06/30/2024             169.98              81636 ANKER USBC DOCKING STATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55843           32430 INV  06/30/2024              60.96              81636 SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55845           32442 INV  06/30/2024              59.09              81636 R.CORNELIUS OFFICE SUPPLIE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55847          257006 INV  06/30/2024              76.00              81636 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE-
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55849          310348 INV  06/30/2024             154.77              81636 POST IT POP NOTE POST NOTE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55850          256987 INV  06/30/2024              42.50              81636 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55851          256983 INV  06/30/2024             230.05              81636 SES STUDENTS FIELD DAY SUP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55858          256989 INV  06/30/2024              23.98              81636 VARIETY PACK OF ARM BANDS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55859           32450 INV  06/30/2024             261.94              81636 2 DRAWER ROLLING FILE CABI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55863          256984 INV  06/30/2024             237.82              81636 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55866          256980 INV  06/30/2024              48.62              81636 PLASTIC CUPS FOR NURSE OFF
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55868           32433 INV  06/30/2024              85.56              81636 SCRUB BRUSHES FOR THE BUSE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55869           32443 INV  06/30/2024              13.91              81636 COFFEE STIR STICKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55870          256988 INV  06/30/2024             207.20              81636 DRY ERASE MARKERS AND SCHO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55874           32173 INV  06/30/2024              38.38              81636 AWARDS BANQUET SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 55875          256966 INV  06/30/2024               8.99              81636 HAND HELD MICROPHONE PURCH
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55893           32323 INV  07/17/2024         223,245.00              81637 RHS- CANOPY PROJECT
   7849 CAP INC         00000 55894           32562 INV  07/17/2024             176.00              81638 RHS & RMS EPES RENEWAL FY2
   7849 CAP INC         00000 55895           32562 INV  07/17/2024             176.00              81638 RHS & RMS EPES RENEWAL FY2
   8653 GN EXCAVATING   00000 55892           32328 INV  07/17/2024       1,173,560.01              81639 REPAIR HOLE IN EXISTING RE
    112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 55906                 INV  06/30/2024           2,522.10              81640 2ND QRT
   8285 ADT             00000 55877           31830 INV  06/30/2024           4,610.31              81641 SES & RMS ADD DOOR ACESS C
   6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 55973                 INV  07/23/2024           1,798.00              81642 RHS CANOPY RENOVATION SPEC
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 55878                 INV  06/30/2024             311.40              81643 STAPLES, PAPER, TONER
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 55943          310369 INV  06/30/2024             748.35              81644 MILAGE REIMBURSMENT FOR HO
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 55879                 INV  06/30/2024           5,000.00              81645 HEALTH CARE AGREEMENT
   7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 55880          257009 INV  06/30/2024             317.22              81646 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
   7234 DISCOUNT SCHOOL 00000 55881          256998 INV  06/30/2024             679.12              81647 RAINBOW SEATING 7'6" X 12'
   6027 HEARTLAND       00000 55970           32561 INV  07/24/2024             410.00              81648 ANNUAL MENU PLANNING NURIK
   6689 INTERSTATE ENVI 00000 55882           32480 INV  06/30/2024           3,550.00              81649 ASBESTOS REMOVAL
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 55883                 INV  06/30/2024           2,880.48              81650 MONTHLY LEASE COPIERS
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 55884                 INV  06/30/2024             157.50              81651 OVER THE PHONE INTERPRETAT
   8665 Manning Brother 00000 55971           32383 INV  07/24/2024          31,693.00              81652 Serving Line @ SES
   6286 MATHIS, VICKY   00000 55886          257020 INV  06/30/2024              50.31              81653 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   8397 MEGHAN LEE      00000 55885                 INV  06/30/2024             120.73              81654 REIMB MEALS KY TRANSP CONF
    114 MOSIER, ANN     00000 55876                 INV  06/30/2024             578.33              81655 CONSULTING SERV
   7139 OPTIMIST CLUB   00000 55945          310346 INV  06/30/2024              25.00              81656 REGISTION
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 55969           32576 INV  07/24/2024           2,150.00              81657 POWER FOR NEW SERVING LINE
   8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 55887                 INV  06/30/2024             420.00              81658 2024 GRADUATION AD
   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 55964                 INV  07/23/2024         132,647.00              81659 PROPERTY INS
   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 55965                 INV  07/23/2024           4,158.46              81659 CYBER & SURCHARGE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1CcXmIM%2BjVAcPxEvw%2BuWL4KyOwVPQ2gFGm407aMhMOlhsjdyBuaIEX3jZ8G1Qib8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CSnB6TyYUbGBs3yqL4Y4OpbLqksFcdF8gh0pUhVGBFhufo8NHIHDqERFrZiQElum
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SKGDbl%2Fz74Sk86XyYi8LjiA%2FrPx573a6j4YIiRe6J47PRXti3DhJbK%2BS%2F2IAsB1Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rSOEY%2FvP2zTaMlvREq6GU6E%2BUn0NxCrY02e0ipaX8gZGWSrFT%2FQ%2BhSzRBJByYh6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DR4KmrQ3PZZB%2BfMKnHA3L%2BfZCvZzZTovkXAWRqSPZUf68LuSv966SMFa5kMa1GGD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2NTrkDlZBuwusczYVGAvUdA2N5Sjz1kRMTyqMQozal7mbXvcjH8ST0U2q6WUHm%2Bq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=np%2Bihrdx0pUXbepKyfM6PBmnq5kMtYxYaEPMJQOcbKN341isWPsgX3b2vIsOUJok
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAwEOiH0HbelRV1fGTAQ6hgW3eGmEgq0OLh2QUJdjcp%2FJps8eQdK9gfjJKUGS%2FQO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=woQ4gqSYu%2FQcNbzKSboZC8b5yUqXS5NfPXNvyzKJtOHHTRhwqdYGWXJ7%2BeRnG2So
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mOzDDn8zj1OSntEthbyY%2FzeiHu1vSwikaNSK5mFDNiihMbeN1l%2BM2W4l8DG6bkZZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tv0oSeh344wQNbEZD3ztdbyFVpjw0QU6FSmxJyUbqhrgl%2BJDMMJh6uyWgplW6hlg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M%2FFFEfQ8IROoLI1nJMCqjfsX9jeWX3qY2B2E6YYx36gKxemFGyzpsGy4OtCbk5Fh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dDpLdvHrz0adALQTiC%2F8zsEyuwy1YzZoLW3G8PSZY8CBSKDWeadlq6g5IOBd0Cwp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v6gBdGGYk5uA7SNYfghQBON%2FU%2BVIcbBOF1XYWtpkMJj1V1Ify0j38cDx2foREAOq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FxaSshR3IrMN9KPCWpwEO%2F%2FmyQHBFLB3cR5wmiwE3M44HP3YbSgjVnN%2F%2BruyHUhC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gL9wuxaiFSbDkvlyZtxHYitRrcxoH8jhnlW13vJ2CEDXV8ttdbzmCzvOUd1yumuD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P1DfyBKYi8Wf3TLO6csygN3hCdFVAcSR%2F3QPAx7kqp%2Bh7njnKsPLguvvY579IL6v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RyIy76xafA96gsuOSs1f%2BKGSTM73LgMmsMwlXMKWdXqmDAGMWcV0hmYmiZuqDA2z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9umVthyW1wY82vfBq%2B%2Fmhh%2FHtOTCjBzDE65i0NqELGv%2Bujs9FuF41Lr2RIdxXTEm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvjDVJMD2RDyZAuvkPEGBARl7aUI%2FiIgNg%2B0mDga6AXtG9UmJLS3Eg4Srq4Ge7dZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UHU0igwkseOAWYQmMCwSXlQGrnz2Y8WcqL0IeQ3IwJezhpcazTnn6bSD2zrEkb%2Fo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03dzGrHcxeqvIHH9fWy6AHQV24%2B4PaLQ6A%2F3YbUHHrZ%2B1IuWa8BnMx%2FFN8PBC%2FPD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6SBD9un6DILYfUAk%2FXIVXE2kBBEVVbEOUy%2Bu2Wr382%2B3pZYaKlIYU2HG73evrhx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQ6Dtpt253qLNlygOBSnB4qQqjoOSCKA4Pt6UKxlGGnzOZqRpCy83qLbOLo9ohmc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dQvqC092zmg16tf%2FY3psr%2FVKaBh%2F%2FYugdYlsMOu8hoau9ApPyNhvdtpm4kHInhhm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nTMYCXgmwniST4AnQsSG9HGqj4nVuxOjrpa%2BRnQvY5lMrOfB5KQ2aecDT%2Fwz%2B38
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GIdO3cqUqmscXQ0mWRU5rmo%2Fs4neJL2YZd62exw9vk5HUonyZYABkHUn044WYDCA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1YwgEegleaxK5X44EIzET%2FxEb1zn8TRa%2F4WArFoz1vtSBOmzq9gEoRxDl9K8dx5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fv7Hzx6mG0DiFMXYubGjXJSBkSeVKdV1%2FN9NuHTvZ4L9ynQzhn0beAcHfx8%2Fdg9n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wawju39wcHymwHHUQTrEWPK7njRZaGnfR3NVGekSvlBcaTIHsoNYrqamEKncAIoa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=78xuHCzVLoqI44U3Fv%2Bgl3az%2F7OOlJjldIjfa8WvV0iA0R1H%2BC%2FEQsqxYxQ4T5vr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2oUyAqIbIM6lnb0Ku%2BtbkMA9lnifbsj2k8gNZ5SWDAHauv1YrHHdgCmtmS31aTg8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YS7TAh7Pgfaa37Vy7kEaFri3NasO7XdnNbj5vc7UERx3VEk1W8TuaQMGF4QLyFNa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDFXG%2BH5o8%2BOtLGDHGEHhjPKqUNs2uuUDdDPq2UxibcI9TyvtiSSgWcdIBMk1O%2BH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2F%2FZA5LmXYu1sDoiwIOJufuTz99otTm49Je%2FpdF8J020tsEUeXL3XKiVOe%2BqhKgp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLKnQwGZBFpbNEtdYOZn766Zedzs%2Bj63YMYmPOO%2BtzCseOgmA5i%2BtroAvNbS2iv5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BnKfVi08O2WZltPmzUPi%2B7HHBAJDfF3BdE2ird165p4MCDdD72gDytepB5XPUWjc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kqsg6p8VHOS0MIamPdQNMG1AmNPP%2FT66kft9RmXtZSYFno8WRGV92lhCTkvApFgV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xq1SoJ4p1rt1COqZm41n2uJfl1tdX6ldbzP0%2B2VDA%2BvKcsGvhEI2e7ydWbtgluwf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2BkcZpLlZ%2F8Is3Ip6BFO15BHTmq21empqZEhSw8JxII2DEQbTBxlFECeKxwe%2Fw%2Bw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWmH%2BO7evH5CWHOAzRQJaNNablmR736WbgpUTyN8ZQIH0d%2B84AeXHWR962MPKBMQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GheaVCp9oIIxCkaXhCZ23BzB1NejdPwHeKdighPHbFKqH28HavQMNmZa%2BwyuigvA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qUVg%2BRVbswNeN6ZKVcKalXL1v6MHqretWUj70pGQokJX5yk25vOjauWo%2BD4g92t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zHWwGw36L50OYPn8cJcra5l%2BBbkwDx0SZcEJs6%2FqFFuFLH34NUPEZ6Wx9Q9Q%2FdgH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YE6Ie1QpSh5o0CxfAI%2BdG7n6aQrI3w%2BeIBCvGmupfxyBknpPB5Xnyq%2B9dkYrsW1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wv5sDnUorCSiGVj6AO6PKKa4sBkwx3%2FAORfpjpvXkdV6DMemgEVExBgnjm%2Bstz%2BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtzVDGLfprMyh9huDFdNUrckPDYMWXvs9KvxW05e1q5LTnzQJ4FS4WeWd13fcwFW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BufGj6vQHYEip6YL3nltgOkYiNGoKkhMORpLIOpdDDp9HcbNOEYMRc2d2nSGpJko
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZWNliR54uLv7je9FdxlJsbtbXiGwMHOdud%2FGvsx6cvmmd80UDPxCmr7GvH4NFr8
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 55966                 INV  07/23/2024          15,000.00              81659 WIND/HAIL
   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 55967                 INV  07/23/2024           8,686.00              81659 UMBRELLA
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 55888          257016 INV  06/30/2024             682.00              81660 POSTAGE FOR SES POSTAGE ME
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 55890                 INV  06/30/2024             100.00              81660 RMS POSTAGE
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 55891                 INV  06/30/2024             167.13              81660 RHS POSTAGE MACHINE
   6408 ROBERTS INSURAN 00000 55963                 INV  07/23/2024          12,556.60              81661 STUDENT ACCIDENT/CATASTROP
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 55944          310370 INV  06/30/2024             510.00              81662 PROM TICKETS FOR 6 STUDENT
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 55972                 INV  07/24/2024              20.00              81663 DEVIN SINCLAIR MEMBERSHIP
   8696 SmartSense by D 00000 55968           32547 INV  07/24/2024           3,837.04              81665 TEMPERATURE MONITORING SES
   6912 APPLE INC       00000 55976           32481 INV  07/29/2024           1,552.00              81667 IPAD, 2YR APPLE CARE
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 55977                 INV  07/29/2024           1,303.45              81668 MONTHLY DIESEL
   8693 BARRY MOORE     00000 55978                 INV  07/29/2024             333.77              81669 REIMB PARENT FOR 2 BATTERI
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55979           32257 INV  07/29/2024           3,900.00              81670 RHS- REPAIRS
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55980           32257 INV  07/29/2024          29,420.00              81670 RHS- REPAIRS
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 55981           32243 INV  07/29/2024          14,900.00              81670 STORAGE BUILDING W/CONCRET
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55987           32584 INV  07/29/2024             281.00              81671 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55988           32584 INV  07/29/2024             281.00              81671 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 55982           32568 INV  07/29/2024          10,208.34              81672 LED LIGHTING, SURFACE MOUN
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 55983           32568 INV  07/29/2024           1,076.81              81672 LED LIGHTING, SURFACE MOUN
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 55984           32568 INV  07/29/2024           1,435.74              81672 LED LIGHTING, SURFACE MOUN
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 55985           32568 INV  07/29/2024             358.94              81672 LED LIGHTING, SURFACE MOUN
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 55986           32568 INV  07/29/2024             648.98              81672 LED LIGHTING, SURFACE MOUN
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 56070           32564 INV  07/29/2024             109.37              81672 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 56071           32564 INV  07/29/2024              12.53              81672 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    142 CITY OF RUSSELL 00000 56081           32662 INV  08/01/2024             200.00              81673 WASTEWATER PERMIT RENEWAL
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 55989           32577 INV  07/29/2024             550.75              81674 BAND WING LEAKING BATHROOM
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 55996           32573 INV  07/29/2024           1,302.95              81675 R21C REPAIR TO HVAC
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 55997           32472 INV  07/29/2024             352.85              81675 RHS- RM 13 UNIT REPLACEMEN
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 55998           32578 INV  07/29/2024             751.31              81675 SES RM 13 COMPRESSOR ISSUE
   8662 CPG             00000 55990           32565 INV  07/29/2024             338.80              81676 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 55991           32565 INV  07/29/2024           2,489.26              81676 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 55992           32565 INV  07/29/2024             117.33              81676 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 55993           32565 INV  07/29/2024             105.92              81676 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 55994           32565 INV  07/29/2024              25.23              81676 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 55995                 INV  07/29/2024             261.18              81676 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
   8692 DAMAND PROMOTIO 00000 55999           32557 INV  07/29/2024          11,515.85              81677 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT PARENTS
   7958 EDGENUITY INC   00002 56013           32542 INV  07/29/2024          16,315.20              81678 6-12 COMPREHENSIVE SITE LI
   7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 56000           32571 INV  07/29/2024             686.74              81679 REPAIR DIXIE CHOPPER
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56002           32508 INV  07/29/2024               1.70              81680 PAINT & SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56003           32508 INV  07/29/2024           1,327.65              81680 PAINT & SUPPLIES
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56004           32535 INV  07/29/2024             108.60              81681 NAME TAGS- K. JONES, K. DA
    167 GRREC           00000 56005                 INV  07/29/2024           3,600.00              81682 CLASSROOM OBSERV & PROF LE
   8579 HURON CONSULTIN 00000 56006           31412 INV  07/29/2024          15,147.75              81683 STUDER- STRATEGIC PLAN FOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 56008           32641 INV  07/29/2024              39.98              81684 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 56009           32641 INV  07/29/2024              97.98              81684 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 56010           32641 INV  07/29/2024             103.86              81684 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 56011           32641 INV  07/29/2024             222.80              81684 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 56012           32641 INV  07/29/2024               7.70              81684 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 56073           32641 INV  07/31/2024              26.33              81684 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltoeoF9naC4f36dpNHVwaeBZaRIni5wi5kwFUgretrFZPpWkb09W1Ias3lyR42El
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7uaNWWmrCP0dFGJKUp2dO%2BCCzAS66abLwMZeU9UOYJx9E9VGA%2FNhznRPAGREBhE
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dSTAtZ3bZAMXbCMHxP8sGUqzGeoAz4Wh56Kzl41OJ%2BR59oQ%2BZCm1H29Sn%2FkEvNHa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2BzUjHVsQkiGoph%2FspYH8jUB9B3H8nx24yWu44wvXiYTpKWjaPlj4lKvdvVbQ2Ob
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvf2ULT2dAfS0s%2FqGdPUOsON4qJii6hPgssU54Udi8u2aI3gcWyKxahtdhxowWaX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xkdt4MGpKEsuR08xkefjBcOzqYZrZ8DYochbHPGc%2BkxcSRsT3x68Us%2FglSSCEfxb
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qQS2OnbX0ebn45ssiT07dxPcvDBAA8w%2F1WjykX5aRStmRNE71rAGoUPNVeu24H0S
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rpSh4KVHfSSnO7SJTVGxWQFlw22QNRJF%2F6x%2FAyYq7TuahtZPxwma24fxzSBDBeJH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BBkXeVNg6WAYQ6L0b3npNWRuUC7al8lNAiquCOdAhjveRu66Eq4KifkuDNGqtwIj
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    110 KEDC            00000 56015           32482 INV  07/29/2024           3,203.39              81685 FILE SERVERS AND STORAGE
   7361 KEMI            00000 56016                 INV  07/29/2024          18,668.32              81686 WORKERS COMP INS 07/01/24-
    614 KSBA            00000 56017                 INV  07/29/2024           5,450.00              81687 POLICY/PROCEDURES
    614 KSBA            00000 56018                 INV  07/29/2024           4,166.64              81687 MEMBERSHIP DUES
   8341 KYCASE          00001 56019           32505 INV  07/29/2024             225.00              81688 KYCASE CONF JULY 17-19 REG
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 56020                 INV  07/29/2024           4,000.00              81689 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 56021                 INV  07/29/2024           9,061.62              81690 BUS SERVICES JUNE
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 56022                 INV  07/29/2024             399.00              81691 REIMB DREW TEEL'S KASA
   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 56023                 INV  07/29/2024             500.00              81692 G. BELEW FALL SEMESTER
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 56075                 INV  07/29/2024             402.87              81693 LIFE, AD&D INS
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 56076                 INV  07/29/2024             493.87              81693 LIFE, AD&D INS
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 56077                 INV  07/29/2024             542.49              81693 LIFE, AD&S INS
   5317 NCS PEARSON INC 00000 56074           32536 INV  07/29/2024           4,380.00              81694 DIGITAL ASSESSMENT LIBRARY
    449 NEWS DEMOCRAT & 00000 56024           32598 INV  07/29/2024              60.63              81695 YEARLY NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPT
   8446 NICKI BUCHANON  00000 56025                 INV  07/29/2024             195.15              81696 REIMB FOR MILEAGE/MEALS OR
   6470 NWEA            00001 56027           32541 INV  07/29/2024           2,193.75              81697 NW EAM AP SCIENCE PLATFORM
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56028                 INV  07/29/2024              51.92              81698 STADIUM
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56029                 INV  07/29/2024             178.34              81698 RHS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56030                 INV  07/29/2024             101.05              81698 R21C
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56031                 INV  07/29/2024              87.96              81698 RMS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56032                 INV  07/29/2024              50.34              81698 RHS STORAGE
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56033                 INV  07/29/2024              58.84              81698 RHE ATHLETIC BLDG
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56034                 INV  07/29/2024              95.00              81698 CO
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56035                 INV  07/29/2024             126.80              81698 SES
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56036                 INV  07/29/2024              50.34              81698 RHS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 56037                 INV  07/29/2024              58.84              81698 RHS ATHLETIC
   8685 OWEN TRANSPORT, 00000 56038                 INV  07/29/2024             180.00              81699 BUS WASH #27, 23, 28
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 56040           32570 INV  07/29/2024              22.53              81700 SERVICE TRUCK REPAIR
   8249 RENAISSANCE     00001 56041           32544 INV  07/29/2024          19,796.48              81701 DISTRICT WIDE DATA INTEGRA
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 56042                 INV  07/29/2024             128.00              81702 ROTARY CLUB DUES/GUEST MEA
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 56080           32663 INV  08/01/2024              68.00              81703 SNA/KSNA MEMBERSHIP RENEWA
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56043                 INV  07/29/2024             143.60              81704 TECH DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56044                 INV  07/29/2024              94.41              81704 CO DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56045                 INV  07/29/2024             708.17              81704 RHS DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56046                 INV  07/29/2024             708.17              81704 SES DUMPSTER
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 56047                 INV  07/29/2024             593.74              81705 PROPERTY TAX COMM
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 56048           32642 INV  07/29/2024           1,800.00              81706 PD TRAINING W/RICK FISHER
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56049                 INV  07/29/2024              34.99              81707 TRIMMER HEAD
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56050                 INV  07/29/2024             314.91              81707 MOWER PARTS
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56051                 INV  07/29/2024             214.99              81707 BULLZEYE & CROSS BOW
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56052                 INV  07/29/2024              34.99              81707 TRIMMER HEAD
   6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 56054           32591 INV  07/29/2024             733.45              81708 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY24/25
   6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 56072           32591 INV  07/29/2024             479.70              81708 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY24/25
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56055           32569 INV  07/29/2024           6,198.60              81709 BASE COVE 4" & 6"
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56056           32569 INV  07/29/2024              26.97              81709 BASE COVE 4" & 6"
   8108 TRI-STATE INTER 00000 56057           32639 INV  07/29/2024             605.91              81710 REPAIR BUS 30 & BUS 23
   8108 TRI-STATE INTER 00000 56058           32639 INV  07/29/2024           1,813.52              81710 REPAIR BUS 30 & BUS 23
   8108 TRI-STATE INTER 00000 56059           32582 INV  07/29/2024             412.16              81710 REPAIR BUS 33
   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 56060           32599 INV  07/29/2024              35.00              81711 RETIREMENT PLATES FOR CHAI

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jhz0gqK6wNm0KwJ150vj4jej1dFI6bAA%2F1Af9WU9QEOl4C24%2FmC6EaOSyV1PpA5Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xqQfqZUD0px%2FjTaumtl%2FyO82Y%2FUU1tHqA15ML6AwlDSgZucYVJ8thLa9pH2d3POi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CvOO9NKqSKDcgFuH8su8%2F%2BG2j3kvKz9Zkh00qFxK2PKAOYNT%2FYlZVQRo4vuq4aR9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mB0ct8%2BQANWJVJGDFw5zyrHQpL9TsmWfIrygf6Jvyjda%2BOd0CMyzWBEW3yrPA4hv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UEyhXiinK%2FfEDhYRtQWDwJRWt%2B%2FsUf%2B8LZT0LU8XGIF7cgSqAGmTY5ojVzDGeFPE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uufx57gSP2%2B9Bf0JpQtepF9LmgZFTQudt0Ur17Br4Afc2r73lxAz6AR%2B8NFjgH5W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hbb027cJThPvMH%2FjUuvkjibu6zD6xwz0rq0QdUoNnEy4VcH4TEYFzJuwz5X6KSWt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E4aNLNacLVh1Q%2B0QYNWDk5BxM6pAmXVlRBrKPNNM61Ai7WrDreBm0x4Ekoq3Tq6Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zFhLz7T1B4XHgfnPNOGZ4k32lcRgLGRd3JeRplI3DHXT9HJ3Lfiexjc3NTquRGPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocg0BVe7cWBMQKwpCknfKXihZ9k02UyLnxVS%2BdKIrjUW4FMKeyJq6TleHIUMfIju
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MGpY67ONGTJNnWNFOfuu3hWDIWIF1lZLfYj1%2FcUUxIVCCbmbVKnfI2ySSK%2B09yl4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vowoBH3TUFNN%2FPgflWzqP%2F2kOs9xST3cml1TVuOf38BxbvHjpm2YrbVlkyI%2FfHdn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7B410HXxmsVMb0ujWn5e8GlCD8vlS9NafOBgxuxjItUdTCgMuF6fDrUo4PiooiZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5kGBD6F2YRbbdu1llliJsyAgTukkpb8Wdfs%2FVRJP60qLFRV5mslzY%2FD9X8s1xnC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBG1MuWXgALoXCIlpkUaJlz24kx4LLUYWWdmakuOIbaKoqnAM7YoYHlt2sMTuJo4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FkxEi2RSEiO%2BTRP941oAb0xDYoMw0jStZfhl5Klw7Sit547uzc2QShHudmdNfl%2BG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4y8wqb6tnmMqZKEMiW7RqHf9s246nuhy%2FEM1tLc12QIrcEsdZ5uXifpeyY38lxmt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ju6hN%2B%2B8BWUqgGfdlbwJxf5Q%2FfON1WIhj4w%2BnRjVXDJCwkFJzq%2BL7dyLwbrLgO8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBeGE3mKcfXAfeIiKCQG%2Fq32AK6GEhYUaK1uIK4frsxdT96Dwsu5I%2FQRS29h9xGw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psgxzuW3YqKRFPV0wwW9%2FV5rP9zfQpf2E%2BHLHne4x8vXp4BwB2Ax3rM0FXFF%2BmKL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=agMNq5Iwnk7kc5lBlRkUr%2BKsXmoCqDbhxhihYN4YhP3927mOhAGaGhA92bJyw91C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dvvnNlE56s2lqoVN1H4RiMeNWu3hdsBMDW0oQNsKBextoEL%2BfpFasabis0%2Fevose
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uELSxYXoKIKEriCmZUeplMuQHnGFRJ7xx5s7NV52A%2BX3e%2BKxNAh99WAuNXD2oVrm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9361i84RR6AXtPHfE67fKSq9ov9PO7rcwyLdqTIUFowa2PB7SFnarhEt9rjP5aH%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIcceSC7wyXHruUWHpL%2FWX3e4iAcWZwc51UhGLa2oHv5OZmiaMz%2FJXlZO5cChKQp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsYNH467W2g%2B4PV2LuH9DxtXmY0EeA3vpwY0qe%2BUbd8qC7c9c%2FOkIfmioriU%2BIHS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nEDXYwL2HEIaUZcJkH2kvC6em4CDdqXjePCSTuAN5Oz2q8lto49KdSNKq7qFQWO%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2F06dBzxYynwAMgT87Ql9ugpoYOE%2FT8viSCdAEXohyEed4i5yHSI0k8U2Tc3dKU9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bISK7HMMOIF37Ac2vdhk6d7DNHffQesJb5EbnKJMnbB4PXx4Aejl5FSOlxU1T6Ao
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3BjAkfm424aKclaRSVAgtHl3dX0jUlqJolxgQpPiwjwXv74UUqvE6tgQHW5ij4eB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FrwtjFrbEOZ3y%2F81U8L%2Fs49%2Bz6RwDZ3szqrABaygAXtcMxKWRnwxmIDZc1AsqbcA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xjepbB0kYLrah%2ByU%2FJsU007LqekLe7cISKiO1ppeOvL%2BProJtXcJwW4mzgNQ5pKk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2HjW3N9eZyrS7JXE5oft0uFXmyBuUqoY3ei1f51qYjvRYxhlrNLa957PUsWbRc1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4onwwpRi%2B%2BCELRkG7lGLKuconlVDtmFAxfPi563NYeqL%2BkK4ZEU4csZFqb6AZHX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rpwFr2C4w1Pos1NerVp0jnos9wrhLhS7bFvR9TJQpkHlYaY6aPCd8Dnhxc0NKAWq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yNEcTiQulBJsq4PwHR1mVLtN8hhTJcg7msY9OkpwHulaJZtYXwqcTTkoScHDaZVg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIKw1FqHEMLv4bV0HjMOepsHp0dyNqTXn0CQ%2FdAfRXr686pCBewoHTLwSv1lCPYz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=feYS5PwNH7ygoskTV5vWSipmnh2SHomGP0R0S4J2%2BTzMszaeWarmJ1x0BUjXGgrW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BYHDdSn71Cj35voLybk4gpTJz3TCmeQZC2mdpti%2Fv0wmhWVwnq1w%2B7S8qZ5Q8IHf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2gfqIpaECrb06vtpNy%2BcFiFjiLJEq6REZYm1BigRulv%2FIYXj5tYOsazUy8Mq6qLB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W2Fe7AtCUH%2FKTt%2Br8zrSujGns1tRTA8mDPnOSihEc3UDmXIZUjDkzWYJkGQvlYIE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKJr5iRcBSrV%2BrrLg3KzpuZUeQZFPnHWgRoqLL9ODvDVnPzGTpcDzNhRIgMJu2V3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XIu1hoxzxyUFLynYiMb0nP8JppswjBm5iIrP%2FMLrMXg19feVnc5XV%2BDAucteIAUd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TG8wCtf7YA%2Fpo6VWIK81CRsUrQ35KZgfiZaVxFu6%2FZmFl5PXSG87IJGwkIDalyDU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7IhyYB1SFcqrCbeu05rO4Ez%2F0hT1ues0j0qt9Juc95ZeITNdK4QMH0AQXJsUDTXe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2rr6aPx3tGhw8Xmt4Yre7XYzidQw7mB6TK6QITmDl620nZTddP8fUbOc4DXPYfpe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fTVRB1vMR0YP9d3ltMexXlZg%2BAyUk2lhRPAi8egC%2B12um5X7LzTL8xrursRRdKVL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmJtBeUrCTgdsR%2Be1xEJfvKb1Csm51%2FE%2FsX%2FbLAzk4l9eDh3vLMBJBZpsrHuyRzG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGEKIuJuqm5JQ17buEPJV51kOJseaehZxFHIWFOhzjB1UlvFvWZzZbZpTPT7xecv
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8588 TURF TANK       00000 56061           32581 INV  07/29/2024          10,000.00              81712 TURF TANK ROBOT RENTAL FY2
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 56001           32572 INV  07/29/2024             441.01              81713 RHS LOBBY CEILING REPLACEM
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 56062                 INV  07/29/2024             231.00              81714 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
   8697 WALDEN TIRE     00000 56063           32509 INV  07/29/2024           1,042.43              81715 TIRES FOR BLACK DODGE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 55902          256939 INV  06/30/2024             330.78              81716 HOTEL ROOM FOR CAROL KEES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56078           32545 INV  08/01/2024           3,087.90              81716 HOTEL STAY 5 ROOMS FOR KSN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56090           32586 INV  08/02/2024             497.95              81716
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56091                 INV  08/02/2024             585.75              81716 FINGERPRINT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56100           32425 INV  08/02/2024             197.75              81716 K. ESTES MARRIOTT LEXINGTO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56101           32425 INV  08/02/2024             197.75              81716 K. ESTES MARRIOTT LEXINGTO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56103           32560 INV  08/02/2024             300.00              81716 KSBA TRAINING, KSBA SUMMER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56104           32392 INV  08/02/2024             489.80              81716 HOTEL RM STAK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56105           32392 INV  08/02/2024             489.80              81716 HOTEL RM STAK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56106           32392 INV  08/02/2024             489.80              81716 HOTEL RM STAK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56107           32316 INV  08/02/2024             266.41              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56108           32316 INV  08/02/2024             185.06              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56109           32316 INV  08/02/2024             185.06              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56110           32316 INV  08/02/2024             185.06              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56112           32316 INV  08/02/2024             200.96              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56113           32316 INV  08/02/2024             243.09              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56114           32316 INV  08/02/2024             243.09              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56115           32316 INV  08/02/2024             243.09              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56116           32316 INV  08/02/2024             257.68              81716 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56120                 INV  08/02/2024             306.46              81716 D. PERRY HILTON RM SAFE SC
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56084           32495 INV  08/02/2024              20.00              81717 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56085           32495 INV  08/02/2024              10.00              81717 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56086           32495 INV  08/02/2024              10.00              81717 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56087           32495 INV  08/02/2024              10.00              81717 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56088           32495 INV  08/02/2024              20.00              81717 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56089           32495 INV  08/02/2024              20.00              81717 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56092                 CRM  08/02/2024             -53.25              81717 CREDIT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56094                 INV  08/02/2024              72.74              81717 MEAL CONF INSTRUCT COACHES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56095                 INV  08/02/2024              52.76              81717 UBER CONF INSTRUCT COACHES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56096                 INV  08/02/2024              67.94              81717 MEAL CONF INSTRUCT COACHES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56097                 INV  08/02/2024             125.11              81717 MEAL CONF INSTRUCT COACHES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56102           32560 INV  08/02/2024              75.00              81717 KSBA TRAINING, KSBA SUMMER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56111           32316 INV  08/02/2024             185.06              81717 PRESCHOOL PD- HOTEL RMS 5
    155 PNC BANK        00000 56121                 INV  08/02/2024             113.72              81717 COACHES TRAINING DISNEY ME
   6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 56123                 INV  08/07/2024           6,742.50              81718 RHS CANOPY PROJECT
   6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 56124                 INV  08/07/2024             735.00              81718 PAVING PLAN, PARKING, PAVE
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 56125          257028 INV  08/07/2024             387.71              81719 MEAL AND TRAVEL REIMBURSEM
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56126           32257 INV  08/07/2024           2,860.00              81720 RHS- REPAIRS
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 56127          257027 INV  08/07/2024             569.95              81721 MEAL AND TRAVEL REIMBURSEM
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56128           32473 INV  08/07/2024           2,740.30              81722 RHS- KITCHEN UNIT REPLACEM
   7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 56129                 INV  08/07/2024             226.80              81723 REIMB MILEAGE KASA & STUAR
   8701 CRYSTAL HOLDER  00000 56167                 INV  08/07/2024              53.25              81724 REIMB INDENTIGO BACKGROUND
   5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 56130                 INV  08/07/2024             227.06              81725 REIMB MEAL/FUEL STAK & KAS
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 56140           32566 INV  08/07/2024           8,755.50              81726 BALANCE BOX FOR VIEWSONIC
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56132           32461 INV  08/07/2024             192.92              81727 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fn2HxwRp%2F4KQWBBcOZh36cMHiFUfE8UvZduAJnY7fG8yzMuHkFPe6dUBzcCokFom
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MoX1BxxEAyWxUlbXrzr6UvuyLETLaG8baxr1Vq9YKJVTo0VyyP%2BnQbVrbLjOtOiQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7f9Ns%2FG4B5EETUVJtcUGU%2BBmA2nq1VsIza%2FxPutUMaQxaYxir%2Fn4xZR0PACe0ymH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4y%2Fdvf4hAt6a%2FGW%2BO6XFM50q%2FnLB2eLKMrO%2BI4f0Jsa3JjXN6Y8enuUll8rRttbY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4amfxIxei%2Fl8SsRAI51nKjx0i9fw6bUHbikP8cyihf3iTCBM1qX2RBc1DoERFc2m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ec3Ve8grpeKFVqVoKRW%2FI%2Bh230YKJZEoyogKNL7Uzev0N7xmFdTB3dWvKUaCsCuY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XO3sEpI%2BIYEl8j2UrvWXRscqafwiPasvDhcC%2FjE1cgQKARg4kSccAQButVm44gAi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EyCF5fCSD%2BzGEgN4odr9Yh3BqWjEvxjfnYVSirFhq4BdVDGvKIJNnj5XV8oJ%2BXuD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XOdYwhIJ%2FlflCjEgBnoIbIykM0dwBycRhT8XGc6eU2ipmKOQ27DxqEKD3SMUVHuM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQ8WDZTG1l%2FRPFMGQIja%2Fds3SDuppv1SyXy2IYJGyKANBEpidPOK5YtDjbxNrDf9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7TTT4Nyphp3KZAg2vDitw6sTfRZtr7J42tKxepZGXykjpZDOMhzFS4RXRxDFuam%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFC2lVGJlkwqIAzxzRe5jnvTCtbR%2FQZr6lH5zrqUWQqvIb2E5DQ%2B0od%2BN8qfA4Hj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fFsGHEhLIkruKPxbUxyfSuE9CLQkD98BY9V5k1g9uOseJLLUKAFH0x4srF8CHPFv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNkBiGrgQUBf%2F6X2yjlFZ3G5rZrtfyKiJGIyDvDR%2B8YZQAy4io9cs5Eirf68gtuP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tqsqlQVIqCj6ohaOaZ9pDhWIkumDUn8ZP31xh5J%2BZKeoPk7odb9ToOAoLcm4cRWO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkvC4By7QLYYVTE4DTV9R8V7p8vQ9f6rO7oWj3iXAbslANdLhZd2kp%2BrCWuQYNfo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AR0vVdmFtx1WuHZ9tTwb%2BJuKkVBKyI%2FuBw3y732hDI%2FCHbeUtwxt0zmOUZv4ILVn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WSsOUmgXRDySGGb5VtYRE3HT4n%2FR%2Fv%2BVSukwcgj%2BImiL78nhy%2Bb%2FacwTIbpc0Eub
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gL2ClJSxB5UaqsMx4gWqVXEsj552wIByu4GFVrBOWqAWqBZf93fHkLvlzFcZQcyh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2Ff7NwaVv7vnWUrpUmg33NvO11rxw%2BRvQwWv3mRB0CheotRm5DfgD4XbqVY%2FpoZu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhYIwqwLHUr53KIrbzUEjO3jFaPcWZt49L5bDASAwBDCBSgjUx2OMeAkreZZvFmJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hmb9GhmR2hRJHOzolOM5eDsERKZ3Z1TyZmGwA0zCAVoW7UYMC4cr42eN6qlB7uRd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PeZI1xk4BsrqDFVniac1m51JaY27aYLpLTKwjsMJxTC0M5w9Hqt0KciZlGopTJG7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMjPeVdIrtrfSeFweQoPbSDWxMAJ2EOHnFBytThIROGwaZ6kWP3sjkiOEzn86zjM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wzxkkugLE%2F33xz6CwzLmjO5wSi%2BHbCzlBNisgVqcX1el5f9L3ZIzJfIeycBv8Xt3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ny3s%2FLAzCYu0pfuRycRwk52klV%2BzQSjvJMfULkRUev%2B%2BNww656sUpSfMWA836d74
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4qAQR1luA3RrvtoyfNNAjWGfB6bKkSqLoYkr0VOYCbwlqNS7QiciWpe%2BRzwVRWf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7isdN7V87AWScxNmaljyAo20LvB4Xn30T%2BQ9NtB8nAzZt%2FwYN3V7coMC%2F%2BiLyPTh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I8%2FxpXGESStD5472qMn7a4UqEuiIqU25JIpre4l7Z%2F9u4NzXQFurWd7avz1YAWJJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PqXafS1tA2hdRBLPQgSV2IAvMArVIxH9ylr5Zkl3qDK3F6Ks%2Blp305GLjWKwN22d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ma7ddPvOUQ6fUd%2BXDhmFWeYPKHeIlz6Tzo5fkWZBL7Uqp8k8uQNu0eOjLwJ66hPD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FMKpnQyoqu5MJQV8zwyVVxG7nvGzN3U9gOkWENEpSDIvrxq0VuvVcVBnQfYgXnMQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BiHCe7hAW%2F0zcGfqNx20nI%2F79dVGYVyYE71RJbxi2a7oU1UyumQwvsygOiPc4wh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eEkgg82j4K%2F2Q8rKwqm4qKpCXkpIy1pyHNjihE0PLtqgicWIFagmvwiILx5YdQlB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WnT2BwKXORxBU3wKgfUfVOFrF4Onx%2B%2F3yR625BYIn%2F8Ev5ZflcorDo4gmE8%2BDXs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x%2FJYEYANyQo6JC2uop%2F8tE3lWF%2BBaJ7cOGte%2FPzxc8dIw6WOvmuN2yfr7OlKacoY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNmjsXqSFBNxxe1Tt1fdN5uBWSIoZixg%2F9uDPX5%2FpTTeHgacOyxHb%2Frvlq5W2NMD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FR98qr1J6%2F8ynI41Wa%2FacU9dT5vUVDCDZsGGgi77nKze50g2WZXH4z65hXjccLs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cre606xkBka%2FVfZkf2CDIJjZ%2FZDl66MM7ud%2BChRQYXQgL4EkqAIWat75oL6Q1jT8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tgGJS9P%2BlVmEEucrDAUeYSw6DIBoxP%2B9NswN8ahp8ICNCrpRRAXZ%2FBfHFvqpu40J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EsuciwzeVZ%2Byd7RpTu4BZGY%2FbpfUc%2FRWDPKi8uF1tYksXjKLh4bP3QffNvQgUsHc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcEeKz2ZC5YIUf6tvOWCcIXnj92deIb%2FdbbZHp2ZWT1c9d9e3NfU42jHLd%2BZBT5j


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST
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User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56136           32461 INV  08/07/2024           6,013.59              81727 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56137           32461 INV  08/07/2024           6,189.20              81727 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56138           32461 INV  08/07/2024           6,108.58              81727 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56139           32461 INV  08/07/2024           6,329.28              81727 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56143           32454 INV  08/07/2024           5,581.08              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56144           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,015.67              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56145           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,235.36              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56146           32454 INV  08/07/2024           5,667.98              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56147           32454 INV  08/07/2024           5,749.36              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56148           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,080.05              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56149           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,139.22              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56150           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,171.43              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56151           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,329.05              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56152           32454 INV  08/07/2024           6,254.86              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56154           32454 INV  08/07/2024             149.54              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56157           32454 INV  08/07/2024             281.59              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56158           32454 INV  08/07/2024             323.32              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56159           32454 INV  08/07/2024             387.70              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56162           32454 INV  08/07/2024             223.82              81727 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56133           32461 INV  08/07/2024             132.43              81728 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56134           32461 INV  08/07/2024             116.82              81728 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56135           32461 INV  08/07/2024              81.34              81728 GRADE 2 CLASSROOM LIBRARY
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56141           32374 INV  08/07/2024              18.27              81728 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56142           32374 INV  08/07/2024              18.27              81728 K-CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56153           32454 INV  08/07/2024             130.04              81728 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56155           32454 INV  08/07/2024              55.85              81728 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56156           32454 INV  08/07/2024             136.92              81728 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56160           32454 INV  08/07/2024              73.01              81728 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56161           32454 INV  08/07/2024             133.86              81728 GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56164           32587 INV  08/07/2024             169.16              81729 LITERACY BOOKMARKS
   6706 GILBERT, HOLLY  00000 56165                 INV  08/07/2024              61.11              81730 REIMB MEAL UBER KASA
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 56166                 INV  08/07/2024              63.99              81731 REIMB  IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
   8642 INTERKAL, LLC   00001 56168           32166 INV  08/07/2024         114,518.00              81732 TELESCOPIC BLEACHERS AND P
   5185 JUNIOR LIBRARY  00000 56169           32389 INV  08/07/2024           1,507.16              81733 SES- JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD
   8596 JUSTIN KIRBY    00000 56172          257029 INV  08/07/2024             391.85              81734 MEAL AND TRAVEL REIMBURSEM
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 56170          257025 INV  08/07/2024              70.67              81735 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT TO CARO
   8643 KTRS            00000 56184                 INV  08/07/2024              10.80              81736 INTEREST AMOUNT
   8704 KY TREASURER    00000 56178                 INV  08/07/2024              85.02              81737 3 MON HEALTH INS TIFFANY C
   8699 LYNN WORSHAM    00000 56173                 INV  08/07/2024              21.85              81738 REIMB BACKGROUND CHECK
   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 56174                 INV  08/07/2024           2,000.00              81739 A. MOSIER FALL SEMESTER SC
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 56122           32702 INV  08/07/2024             932.84              81741 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY JULY
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56179          310373 INV  07/18/2024              26.13              81742 SUUPLIES PRIZE FOR STUDENT
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56180          310373 INV  07/18/2024              47.00              81742 SUUPLIES PRIZE FOR STUDENT
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56181          310373 INV  07/18/2024             132.00              81742 SUUPLIES PRIZE FOR STUDENT
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56182          310373 INV  07/18/2024             154.93              81742 SUUPLIES PRIZE FOR STUDENT
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56183          310373 INV  07/18/2024              89.94              81742 SUUPLIES PRIZE FOR STUDENT
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56187          310366 INV  07/01/2024             171.83              81742 SWEATPANTS TSHIRTS AND OTH
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56188          310366 INV  07/01/2024              50.00              81742 SWEATPANTS TSHIRTS AND OTH
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56189          310366 INV  07/01/2024              95.63              81742 SWEATPANTS TSHIRTS AND OTH

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jkhn94od4J%2FQtQu45L4yFbjXFcsKAm4yAl%2FuY%2FRS31XLwIzPHB2e9lrjJNqnK9ny
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ECUoE0cEQOWHX3nTQ8DSZoODo2Zy%2BKdseAfLT1HRRk4OdVMPcKLYc%2BKEQqtEuNi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1gi%2BLFuYzRNVBkGjYYVQMqRXhkdadi6BWbgIR7Ocax5aydPhKL5N4TRarR06q4HM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d4KJSkECDpUrsRd%2FeVdR9mTgW3Mh%2FdGBYkZdONoT6yYgstBOBjSJoHIVyyOQ0g5f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gJWpPDOKN5XqqIG9bhRmryWktu5DETMiNK1skbxgqk0cHtKbJUciXOanGhL2%2Bu0W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BP9VgPJmyMZYo0N3nW251w8ia4dXkyAPaXnxhH8EhHk0RsYpDi2LihnO21zc5JTa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RXnUfqQ6PhyV1S2DGp6ET2EA%2B6F%2FTN%2FZC5Im604LERrNLGJamqKh0yBks%2FKQRdA4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0kmWmBZ%2Bd4w6Kqw84eFsdS2qmMJDSplUl%2FSK21Dx%2B4Lnur7kImb03Sd769FQQlT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S83gQU2KS1%2FC9sUiwZsDHIwsqCgRGZ9K2MXq3hQPx%2FnwfzgqUnQJF3RR9eoSZp4o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YM9LOlZNW22yROHUBQiRfUhUG3OKwVRMojAVW7o9gvjQ%2Bwf%2B3Pqe%2BWPD%2BmgVDRh%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nd5YgMyjs4mfgMVYGz8xeJmBYdvmw8yg6vuvyjpf8%2B%2FYZZCpFB1ChGg%2FHJaB7sHX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMwhhjnWA40xVbmNl5rQO42Czi9G3xfI3zc4ceIcLszXsMG3nbKBReeftuOrKJx0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmDvwhzQ19P8ysVXoUOhUG8NAsya0AXyZNl11IAO2mziU4ztZxIvfZRtITa55AjD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9DJLn3dBpAobiLBtMdpmtozmqsmw9qmHsye9Jv6gYoGpxeamwoDjIkQ8cMgXkJAT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N9j8F5h7x4bcui5fdJPYXRzqLvUMJhZs%2BjLTpmLlstM9Ix4VniWntVQskpf%2FAkYl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d7IBSzNB%2B961kB%2BtqdMIKepsS2Jyr81CY2srPd%2Fw2sgzMzyMAJ%2BYlCcKStTSu9a1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zo4wrmYKb5vmKgcgfmJsY%2FnMwILTcEWJcfDTYUG7RCbFxxc7SAuB096TZ9Co4XDW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B6qVE5PZHLyYT6rkUtbYGP7kmVymL%2BcJED2b%2FvniteTPjF3K0M7AwQVC2fT9xRNf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9I5dk%2FYXKSEDr7juGfGCEyODDdb7JFUecObj6iZTJ1THUZn0lScPvhcDxku2I%2F1B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qZeIquqYbExN0cOiz90sUhK6MeRC5TgfEERhCOknw7iVBDBqFE4X26D765F9Pag
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOMyHHp687grpQbRbXTJSDAx98yD70SLCDVgogc%2ByMUTthvEJsF6RMr2kkAgs0%2Fy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uBaJRJoOvJy1odjUYicAIiu7v2mP0CePMrMwxwCnsmS3UZceK2MU6db8M1HsXTZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQ5cueZDv8uOodN%2BV42EJ0siXJGJ03%2Flh%2FL3Ss8BIaFU2Mt%2FYtGeubw9O7i257hp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Ai4eye1OlQm3k%2F0%2B%2BaFlGPnznzKbx90q9VawgpQN67j%2BZ%2B39Llon6JWqY6qXM2l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kr3L4cgVimLcum7n8c6eaA0N%2FbVx6qkJAIW5ZTCivCXpD%2BA84B1ayupJYLQIQPqy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5tL%2BzLK2bqFFIrX2FU6JDth3n4YnA5xibkt6dORzmxYrwa%2BEaAR%2BaYHO2LOrriik
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KlbQp6FiRg1f7gU%2B5WGNzKw7BVY1t%2BTNRFPEMEqLIwgcIVeEhqfxKV6VMj5qSbJ9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0%2FR8jBzlspsodNTMMg7q5iOH3wpsQmwwvXjuJBs%2Bx4BvUmeMio69ge99%2FkNFg%2BY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L9jsKvzdU14iJpGnONC5zNQsQDY2t%2BQvB%2F2z2DP0wpIrnO3beezN3T%2B%2BXsj8fth9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p04%2B45X68BNe2R2Z5DUA1owMufmOtFLbFxLu3MG%2B0QTTbnwaPYsIbC9MNOX2eROM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CE4ghcazU0CDIW37%2B9tsV%2B4UuMyI4Vf0ZqDwtcnxLfukWmXX8VmYrdMaoLUBfvOa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6uO7QhSPZppXNQnFi7EAnRZdtYNE1mUYODXFYuvS%2Fm0Mjxdk1O%2FhSS%2Fkl0tygeP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cB7A4TojW2YD%2FY3eVBcj8EpGyuMAmpv1AD1kkjnDucNZ1UxP%2FJPZR%2FR3BWNRlpNe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2X5%2B6jVnbnnVRszSvcVfYbxdBo54ejvh%2BhvQZveJKRo1yiMe9L99X2492RCwgzKg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqIJWMoMa5kx4toJyNYWMQ7f%2B3eVuXMmPi7pjxYbaZV8rPorebZkr%2FdmY4xFfqYS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KxS5D8jxlwvu7X%2B9rRWu1a%2BmZNnxJrsLWZryGsJ4DsuQ9ARyrE8ny7gBdAPCmR7D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BtwDNghT7SKiIqMTGAHhxY4hlxztzImdk%2FXoJFEcwmInsspjLtvHXDvmIvFaLUu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wTfRQMXx9UH6VeY77s4x42eWntEkmbqsavV2BxriLh1ACSjX%2B6XtqpxpZIgI1kYU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRyMkVRfc8yveNkRsOJZLD0h%2FlxKGS%2BxsfaSr143ic8dpepjM3rizOUCWHfLUrVt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G66Qdu1VgykB6sVMeYdaBZr8aQr2AvV1StUTcPjLwdUArhZbsETXlIjP7upQzuen
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptzXG7CO0s9Du9mOtW9nJZYsFc22YO2Amz1UUKqTjFZF86MhRJDBmglJ9Wbh%2BbUK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=twROZesaUbSipsL1WTUFO3hIuRibfPwX9G2qpf9eqiq2PqOEoq%2BmLWVknSfwK3A3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v8eBF2tjxBWzjwvpuSwiDFlZZU2wHq%2Bdunq4LMuw2ZTawgqn4PPpAkVOAMYndyri
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2dXfzhDSeAk%2FsAXj1mBaghMRih3HnUL54noGPeuv6%2BXnG8JHaTDXapY07P7Z3Hhd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58OBpUFgBU%2F5iZHOMkbJ2z0jaybDM0D5MvBaQumj7pxiVpP4YNdjsppSKS%2F%2Bs%2B97
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueEv21t8uzR4HEvMyFW8CWV7ZHpCqZjAuD8s41xPe6hgAu3Yi6EeEyjXpleNwNat
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pgjhb4U7dwwfeXDEPyKgKeQ7RbEH5Dv6SZdApf8Xm6xwuhKQIM850nU%2BTaOJLNQY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KbvlYo%2BU%2FAl0LHVGGGnKlSqMymyTp9eG0fj5pmbKrfESW8kTRZbV%2FbKdmdYaRshD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKimrVorbQF8hxPJ95unQMK37VYrf9WlGUU6kWWQEZxWcXwtOK9RP5izMe4NISTk
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56190          310366 INV  07/01/2024             160.13              81742 SWEATPANTS TSHIRTS AND OTH
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 56191          310366 INV  07/01/2024              22.41              81742 SWEATPANTS TSHIRTS AND OTH
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 56175                 INV  08/07/2024           1,040.00              81743 CPR & AED TRAINING TEACHER
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 56176                 INV  08/07/2024           1,940.00              81743 CPR & AED TRAINING COACHES
   7499 SOUTHCENTRAL KY 00000 56185          310388 INV  08/07/2024           2,136.77              81744 DUAL CRESIT CLASS FOR STUD
   6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 56177           32591 INV  08/07/2024           1,216.50              81745 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY24/25
   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 56194                 INV  08/08/2024          22,527.00              81746 AUTOMOBILE INS
                                                                         2,416,870.19 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1QWl6rPYRzJmbujHxxTPIfFiZdhLHR3u0ixGZ6iDUDU1IEfnwO5SqKbsGRyp0fqs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fq%2BGhfLVZjW7%2FFuy0ePQYKGslPSOykb9LZ7OgRkObcu%2FenRBEAGjEaTGR3LVnIDl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJcHrcBJvcOjvE5b%2Fib47Qccq%2F3%2FfqiJDZ1aJB0k81eXSgGQJ%2Bh4s7oZTD77U4pk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EntTXD0wKz6ut1eCxOaDE%2BAwWCmOyWEvkvDbINoNTyPdSm5w9R6nSIYoyn16ccL%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7CQ7XUYvD8PAuyJDcDio1Wicom2T3X9POEn7azvBTCF7kbvEVfwMMHQKbhZjtg9z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V9Mqal6M5iGtNMTTdfrd%2BXtbDaRpzRHNQhr0dh0rhD1tM3SFE5vGgQkGMUcdEueK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWKrTu0RsUlmLuJnmqsX00bDWMg5L4B0k%2BEMGpn4adY1M8xmrPATzs3k8eDtjjSu
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   082024   08/12/2024    DUE DATE: 08/12/2024

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   7265 SYNCB/AMAZON            00000   310324 INV  07/18/2024             11NK-Q4VL-7Y33           55951
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                    466.35
                                  Invoice Net                             466.35
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             466.35                       -----------

   7379 COLLEAGUES ON CALL      00001    32540 INV  08/08/2024             3306                     56192
         1 0001118  0810         REG INST     DUES/FEES                      .00
         2 0002053  0322   563IA PROF DEV     ED CONS                     500.00
         3 0002053  0338   563I  PROF DEV     REG FEES                  7,000.00
                                  Invoice Net                           7,500.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           7,500.00                       -----------

   8688 MARZANO ACADEMICS       00000    32537 INV  08/08/2024             1020                     56193
         1 0002053  0338   473GL PROF DEV     REG FEES                 12,089.83
         2 0002053  0338   563I  PROF DEV     REG FEES                  2,910.17
                                  Invoice Net                          15,000.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          15,000.00                       -----------

   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   257018 INV  06/30/2024             515127                   55904
         1 0252104  0610   129K  FRC          SUPPLIES                    326.69
                                  Invoice Net                             326.69
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   257018 INV  06/30/2024             396940                   55905
         1 0252104  0610   129K  FRC          SUPPLIES                     69.93
                                  Invoice Net                              69.93
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310371 INV  06/30/2024             003857A                  55907
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                      524.68
                                  Invoice Net                             524.68
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310371 INV  06/30/2024             083496                   55908
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                       22.85
                                  Invoice Net                              22.85
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310371 INV  06/30/2024             895496                   55909
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                      115.55
                                  Invoice Net                             115.55
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310368 INV  06/30/2024             103706                   55911
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                    113.66
                                  Invoice Net                             113.66
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310368 INV  06/30/2024             327307                   55912
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                    259.50
                                  Invoice Net                             259.50
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310368 INV  06/30/2024             031258                   55913
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                     78.03
                                  Invoice Net                              78.03
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310368 INV  06/30/2024             203339                   55914
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                    124.60
                                  Invoice Net                             124.60
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310374 INV  06/30/2024             783084                   55915
         2 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        39.94
                                  Invoice Net                              39.94

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4wAtZ3h%2FN2TBbFe%2FJpayHIRgpmxp%2FrBTn0BjAkBvC0TOaMGzvARof0wvCqdHYr7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aFpxT%2B74YLJMD3Z626M0wFAC1%2BocvjLPVQm2fziQS9FosrsedAf4w9kWre6zmZSw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BMR8v6n7M5MSHKW10%2FK1gHuKuZPzGWNHkuY%2FAy067iPGHzGLeodbJZHduJQ6Dcms
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nRJKsur0frGuqxnVurP4yYNfQ0tpQ9QBh94uMugkRJWxnJ0gsVrPdj3%2B%2Fnh8UBhi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U46NsCdXYy7z6tAZSqrhhkXAM8MnUwnonQymM3%2FEHN6aiDFOaGepxlvRUGnhjl55hR%2FLKO9nHBSvVeebXqU4zQ%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2B0ikZVSobCrPXNhtwcQZ9plq%2Fvkzq2bfiFfiZyLcyhtw1dGVG6LVH8pug89LKrN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KKasb2jWMG2NNORN7pZon9GSJa02YUr07Xy94m%2FnYOr7vK%2FU4cFcgmPh%2Bz%2B786R8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wmnDIz3syWhizPaQkQYwGyFO2DLAxP3%2FbxwnlTTHiUABfEbYq2qssbTyc3XsXMYaH2ar8bPIjxkSd%2B6sJgqP2A%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OgWPnuoSVtnftJNmEVoRDIYCiZeiTKsBUgAO1SqIHIOGwAHtcRSSlTPNT9TXDcjL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfJeTpM7%2BvZ6bB7x0naM5KN2D02nOEIPnu3ns712REDIhmOp%2FwQG%2FzjsT0wypm7p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPhBIs2IhbuTts9ZQCfo%2FFgg7a%2BVI%2FR%2B3cnRwjs0L5Z7vn5DRvPaGyRuSWhs%2BvHP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IgLxOTDdgH1PhvQgVmBwq00FFAb8j%2BT3NF%2Balo2lzL1coYZXRrHTqQO%2BbRHdouGB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csv1V6twaRP0ld4W6vR9ri7rFTc9GCZOAXfA0aMKuvjeZrqMQe0zYrfKQJ%2F%2B0h1D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNyg0Rms5zsKWE3r2IQWl1ck%2B2RgQC3cmcl8t2Jxtm6sidstaqWUKFcJvwhUhp%2B8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0X18u8Ybt17MduaU5BMJUIVPw0EgjN6tvcFBpsQqprI042PZ1Knck0HleHf%2FBogI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKFuN6%2FjuoiuSH6XkFUQHhTUzURLc7yvTgQO5gIIgiRxR6IswYEPfGod8lwLIL5V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SrZ3OplTnKX6usuYS7afaVVhXXwrgz%2FQbHAMqlY6m%2BaSBm2J7uHVtabIMrG%2FPYOR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kcScOaxzg2yWSYpejgWUwdkWaaOs4OYdpcdsMSzP1TeWMwwSTmq6nteMzagUKOjp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZzJgpuskW8xAFPUDf4J%2B2vr6CtUdEq1%2BdN3Dc40iEh0W%2FmG1D0nOAs76OQvg5Lx%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2FuNjfGbjoX7lxe4RqaVm1UWkovw2uqBfI0lPDcn6KwF7f6OWyqu4B60qY0tr6QN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0R%2BH0x3zhKBraTAWFffgV8lcAXPpHhkFpofdHMdMSfRzpq90wNDXuW9f%2F%2BFtFlr%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Z3iae8EvdwByfsnRzzQR1dtS1NzhbR9zhcXfNl9xLmNfrzvX1FR2y9fB2k4lcto
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqL9Bnzx1L97PefEUw7OgeQsHduibPPqZ0eM2pm87a8fKjSami7w2GADVZtTNDN4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2BQmVfTn2DpPutUS7%2Fb13yHqSW0YC1cRIbAuI667t4oKLme4lKKRXhcgX0QMlZxb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WP2%2FYfPykkXznJUNv3SSYOdLBiK5IjyZG0BibM25V04rmhEjtbpLhDheZyr1Fvk5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2kdnGsqACKstoXnMf7%2B66wvvEpWhRIX9IXqeRy7W1ZluXdjDGBYtTGInJLRByAKM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FUpKZ9zsCEmrkFwBqFkvDvDC3cnnaxq9RWi4jwvIsLo5T%2BOdo8Edd5AXAeoxWzo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HJcoI6jDFVSKkok5EDBfefqNB6EJpgnMxzwBX3yXKK4yJ6QqSFy2vXcwMY%2B88%2FwE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KkyLSkb36OTV1ENAzc9KwK0to%2BmUqzbHm2Q3f0nsFMR9l3BUOpkATYYRACdo8tvk
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   082024   08/12/2024    DUE DATE: 08/12/2024

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310374 INV  06/30/2024             163913                   55916
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       237.86
                                  Invoice Net                             237.86
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310374 INV  07/18/2024             015393                   55917
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        14.65
                                  Invoice Net                              14.65
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310374 INV  07/18/2024             890389                   55918
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        77.37
                                  Invoice Net                              77.37
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310368 INV  07/18/2024             170388                   55919
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                     12.98
                                  Invoice Net                              12.98
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310368 INV  07/18/2024             416552                   55920
         1 0302104  0610   128K  YSC          SUPPLIES                     37.22
                                  Invoice Net                              37.22
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310371 INV  07/18/2024             571555                   55921
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                       13.51
                                  Invoice Net                              13.51
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310371 INV  07/18/2024             326941                   55922
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                      103.92
                                  Invoice Net                             103.92
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310372 INV  07/18/2024             580180                   55923
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        56.98
                                  Invoice Net                              56.98
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310372 INV  07/18/2024             530148                   55924
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       332.12
                                  Invoice Net                             332.12
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310372 INV  07/18/2024             993031                   55925
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        91.62
                                  Invoice Net                              91.62
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310372 INV  07/18/2024             196635                   55926
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       280.36
                                  Invoice Net                             280.36
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310372 INV  07/18/2024             983005                   55927
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        83.00
                                  Invoice Net                              83.00
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310372 INV  07/18/2024             296294                   55928
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       100.60
                                  Invoice Net                             100.60
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310341 INV  07/18/2024             676705                   55947
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                      222.71
                                  Invoice Net                             222.71
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310341 INV  07/18/2024             088206                   55948
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                       22.00
                                  Invoice Net                              22.00
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310341 INV  07/18/2024             773384                   55949
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                      271.54
                                  Invoice Net                             271.54

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EAUwqWwWWSEoj6Yuw3SJ6Lizm0mDQhVeR1b1GABe4JDNiCNjNAS84CpH%2BHW%2Bs7XM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x7Dg7tiHoIR%2BSF9f4Md8o8MzLmDYvPs4ww%2Fr%2BYsDjONbSytQvatKYkkk0nOYwQrr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8u2gN7vQQc%2BLpAGSNDLR7JWRQ8wquftjWw4wjFHfwOti15B2Vsw98THnwh0qMp%2Fo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D74P%2FFmHHGXZx9Raa4WfCce1qGIW%2Btb4qDX87Aw%2BfOzdLv9YX2CQu3KR4jUnropj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtMUnKK7EpwIIpGCjt1zi1L9uULcLzKSm5EjOMRjKXPwjnYN0NLHXZ2xaDdbF2vr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvFrC3YiipqjwnS%2BfGcn8x5dHeMkX9%2FXfEacsvbS64Br6GGPm0LUDxveBBj80viV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RgHoVEPvye4autQH91F7QnUjONPm161jmnvG41nkVe5sisaYhWe4xfIYuG2AkmwG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDF4e9eXVG8b5RS60mLvTalWnZ2FkLBx%2FbtYOJJy1ldzWg9YWa2%2F%2BRdf5V4RiaG6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TOrwlHH4OxJvEOdna16WFIOgwktimVhYmvMzqqScHq6qTDE8psFWgtfwtzZ0Kcjh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mqbGfgK0N6wvUxIGFEnbcE1UF3GRPYL%2FvhVqD0sJWtvKkJo9hkQoRK2H1RNZ1h0E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=szUdY84InRsSucKH4PZp37SmTJ5OiTkqq%2FhmoNQlNIJFIWyxmhgmowpEVhH4YFrw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kk%2BIFbOYjosmfGPvB9yf0JxY5pXn%2FAGT271IROxKFu2%2By3mcxBiVOSB0s2IITp2b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1iuk8brWYmmLSVftai3FxLk9zKcW%2BIbLCMnYC4uAuwLC1N%2BPuV%2BwXAU8STznEov
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSguqfUdUeyEYjPMmKx%2FYV%2FI%2B36aJ%2BK3VJznLw9yzmOcwj4wCe0qzbR8Um5iGPwC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dey8WfCa9BZ0KA%2FczPJ7JxQd9qfAP%2BrICigJxHTolv1rjEYHMoXkmSERsXUgmhCn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZ0YBzPCyuqdXkSA1ZOGgKMztPVrlypjoBVR%2FFUHMSp89ys6408Mt67Y6Kzv8DDp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AIFpon%2Bnc83Nve9Jr0UY73JUJfKC2rG60BrbaGqN7ruszvGYcZVHMznfQelMavBq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdEiUw0M1TkES4ZtWNow2qNBbl8nYAESOEVGYarMoudUfEUwydotL5W6mWcJ1m5H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fK7SJVY38bUv6zpq0h2Jz6f29YCv%2BKxDuTgxLxbLCASKfhNSQf4ahtIJi99IjyM7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uu3zXRM%2Fsai3ykZhINTIVYj4ky5eUTXZOOXu4gEag3IasU%2FQehIQhbJjzUoKVkeW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MzYzADnvYA6IBZHKzIgk%2FcFpvP1Z0pMQqXQSnFoNq0M1gZMww4y9kW%2FDUmf1eP4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RO1eeOMplfnnFlvoz%2FnohTFS8bR1%2BUBBx3TqE3ZqJD1j1aIKJCJC%2FNjKDTbXzclo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oOEKpGt2o5HVO0syzVqalLqYOPorMroJ8i8C6jWvDrloLR64MIkPAI2zmLVAO9Ym
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yVLqNwhWqOdDPoe3Wg%2BEBeGhPJAeMIu2HYxP2lljFFSkOeNtCs1KaWGQIOhZ1U5F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNEx51UUVr%2FTcGGKFLffvm%2BiOWSnb3lrvJa7zp4VgewCVgcO%2BrPXYXm8TqjMw06e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vVWDJPkom1tOA13dodgGXJu8hy%2FQ66YA9duEYnDKvm3Xh%2Fv%2FRvcA9Q5PX8S6LILB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f9piFMQctBuQM5qLGZ12knX64z9%2BCqVLkXcMqCY0KoC7yJt8jjPQIkCuDaXq%2BaoM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LypqhuDZGbNjjXEQqu8XEukb45K3HnVLspH4yhynCibrkqC0ywH0zB1d6Ibz269m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aepvEgWsMN9b%2BCP7X0TWH3qXCw9%2FHSP68BO0GM26%2FS6JK7KpQ435PLkX6Kw0Tpf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HcOvag7hg0vrbuWur92TegZNS0eTUKzjXfEQ3WvtkG4ifyJfpM%2BeouTk2sBA2K%2Fv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZNX5UwuE2UzwM9Qf0PqPEqKMzSOYVplE0hLajNd1Xcz%2B0VJNNyhCrLuqlDvZlRuv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilZNx888%2BLDbi41j%2BrJoTdPxmv49ur2jgZ0%2FZi4E64j6I8zrw60LzHfhP0KKfOOO
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   082024   08/12/2024    DUE DATE: 08/12/2024

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310341 INV  07/18/2024             720335                   55950
         1 0302104  0674   128K  YSC          AWARDS                       36.90
                                  Invoice Net                              36.90
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310323 INV  06/30/2024             216030                   55957
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       358.00
                                  Invoice Net                             358.00
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310323 INV  06/30/2024             834729                   55958
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       551.60
                                  Invoice Net                             551.60
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310323 INV  06/30/2024             440314                   55959
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       805.00
                                  Invoice Net                             805.00
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310323 INV  06/30/2024             906581                   55960
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                       358.00
                                  Invoice Net                             358.00
   1539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPI  00000   310323 INV  06/30/2024             986942                   55961
         1 0302104  0679   128K  YSC          OTHER                        70.40
                                  Invoice Net                              70.40
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           5,813.77                       -----------

       35 INVOICES                         WARRANT TOTAL               28,780.12         28,780.12

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ri1cir0l946vbv80ZUqS%2FoN4IT%2BGLrxqagamPSXHJ1b2u4GL6Nd7DldbY3h1su%2FG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GEakrx3FZgXDW3jGruV%2B3sSYmOIbXOxycF5%2BQLx24iI3ZVQcUmUkKziUmKdQo7bC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CVQug8Bf6KBtBoe7EgeUYZGxRrp4nuoyzgo%2BMd5cPDvXuYYxIKHc5Qt6%2BD3PnHxg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SfPdE8mCC4jm5cpMT48pGn6d9nKUL2A8aAChBpYvXxsk2aOrIM%2FyLZa3%2FYm7uBYq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ozf1fSCJrHIDpZZQ9T%2F6O6z9NrK6Jo12OkVXQN%2FeBbvGx%2Foy1FxW75GaFDv9zJbF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xHAmgV6W%2FD9CrioRWQaDsSzEcb32zDwDcg%2FB73Nt1Tcq4uECct%2BS1bGAb35vk3QI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18NBTMmOKkTd9guWHheNfcCWWvwr29INLxkhrWhCuv2uik8kly%2F2293kVeYRonXo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9j3vx9DltjOFg2gBSdfvlgMstt4zAAG2OKSq03B4gpdcD4zq5J2aR2eFfTZmrdP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnnGivKgIZYcZArvk%2FeUp%2BHRL4ldfBWu9xfGKG5Yqawoy4HV8%2BeMFDzf5oBuyQvO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FHDX3HOAzW36U7KuX76NYk2m8qwuX7MYA56ocZMCan7WxyfzCz%2FzxRFode7DjQkh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=if1Gh2%2Buxm2zlQHSlMR5b3IR0fMWeyNEqTEVcvKKr3D4KiuTFZz7EYcMDKbThkI7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QkM5cK%2BiF%2FCy5VUwxzeUr%2By2Fcpen72Qj1LozUqEHv%2BebhCWu2jB1txExb8GZ3cu
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  WARRANT:   082024    08/12/2024                                                                               DUE DATE: 08/12/2024

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

1    0001118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -000-1100-100-00-0810  -              DUES & FEES                         .00         -9,574.02
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL                 .00 

2    0002053  PROFESSIONAL DEVEL 2   -000-2213-470-00-0322  -563IA         EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT           500.00            -12.50
2    0002053  PROFESSIONAL DEVEL 2   -000-2213-470-00-0338  -473GL         REGISTRATION FEES             12,089.83         -6,186.83
2    0002053  PROFESSIONAL DEVEL 2   -000-2213-470-00-0338  -563I          REGISTRATION FEES              9,910.17        -10,270.41
2    0252104  FAMILY RESOURCE CE 2   -025-3309-851-10-0610  -129K          GENERAL SUPPLIES                 396.62             73.21
2    0302104  YOUTH SERVICES CEN 2   -030-3309-851-30-0610  -128K          GENERAL SUPPLIES               1,092.34            420.67
2    0302104  YOUTH SERVICES CEN 2   -030-3309-851-30-0674  -128K          AWARDS                         1,333.66            136.39
2    0302104  YOUTH SERVICES CEN 2   -030-3309-851-30-0679  -128K          OTHER STUDENT ACTIVITI         3,457.50            -28.52
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL           28,780.12 

                                                                       WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL             28,780.12
                                                                                   GRAND TOTAL        2,445,650.31

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Sandy Bolster **                                          
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